WORKING HAND-IN-HAND WITH COUNTIES

CalSAWS Region 5 Support
Targeted On-Site Support (TOSS) Team

Your Go-To CalSAWS Project Contacts for Implementation

Mara Jennings - " =
Email: JenningsM@CalSAWS.org o) A=/ <
Phone: (916) 282-3584 ' \

Valerie Martinez
Email: MartinezV@CalSAWS.org
Phone: (562) 201-9092

Kristi Rodriguez
Email: RodriguezK@CalSAWS.org
Phone: (760) 927-6573 P 2 N -t

Regional Managers

Martha Zepeda
Email: ZepedaM@CalSAWS.org
Phone: (909) 522-8270

Ricardo Miranda

Email: MirandaR@CalSAWS.org
Phone: (510) 847-9214

JR Dessai
Email: DessaiJ@CalSAWS.org
Phone: (707) 849-3924

Veronica Lara
Email: LaraV@CalSAWS.org
Phone: (805) 701-0885

Imperial

CalSAWS Implementation  cqISAWS Website

News Blast www.CalSAWS.org

Starting October 2020 » CalSAWS Buzz Newsletter

* Implementation Timeline * Migration Videos

+ Key Changes Spotlight + Project Committee Meeting
» Program Updates Notes

Sandbox Environment

https://www.sb.CalSAWS.net

* A non-Production environment of the LRS/CalSAWS Application
« 3 Generic Accounts per County - Ask your PPOC for access

Preparing for Go-Live: September 27, 2021*

*Pending formal approval
Contact Us: Implementation@CalSAWS.org
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Disclaimer

The following communication is editable and intended
for use by organizations that access CalSAWS.

Please note that it contains content that was created
and approved by the CalSAWS project team,
executives, and subject matter experts.

Many staff provided input into the carefully chosen
words and graphics in the communication and it
represents a multitude of perspectives from CalSAWS.

If organizations edit this communication for their use,
the following guidelines shall be used:

1. Please ensure that any logos or references to
CalSAWS or the CalSAWS Consortium are
removed.

2. The communication shall be rebranded by the
organization that modified it by adding
references or logos of the organization.
Rebranding is necessary so that it's clear that this
communication is a derivative of the source
material.

3. The communication shall reference the CalSAWS
source material. You may copy and paste this
statement: source: hitps://calsaws.org/.

4. Once edits are made, an organization owns the
communication.

If you have any questions, please contact us at
Implementation@calsaws.org.
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